
Year 7 Allocations for September 2023 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.23 

Allocations by Criteria (in order) 
 

Community and Voluntary Controlled Schools No of 
Places 

EHCP LAC / PLAC Catchment 
Sibling 

Catchment Out-Of-
Area 

Sibling 

Out-Of-
Area 

LA 
Allocation 

Total Oversubscribed? 
Yes/No 

Distance of the last on 
time place allocated 

(metres) 

Holmfirth High School 279 2 5 86 147 17 22   279 Yes 2471.7 

Netherhall Learning Campus High School 160 5 3 44 95 6 7   160 Yes 1608.5 

 
 
 

Own Admission Authority School No of 
Places 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 LA 
Allocation 

Already 
on roll 

Total Oversubscribed? 
Yes/No 

Distance of 
the last on 
time place 
allocated 
(metres) 

All Saints Catholic College 180 10   26 50     11 1 2 4 30 32 14     180 Yes 657.5 

Batley Girls' High School 243 1   59 4 84 42 53                 243 Yes 5604.2 

BBG Academy 210 8 7 13 3 88 
 

91                  210 Yes 2034.0 

Castle Hall Academy 190 1 2 39 117                   18   177 No 6390.4 

Colne Valley High School 287 2 5 109 18 110 43                   287 Yes 2618.9 

Heckmondwike Grammar School 210   1 9 18 34 1 4 140               207 No 9753.3 

Honley High School 270 10 6   49 90 32 77             5   269 No 10362.0 

King James's School 215 2 6   46 108 9 44                 215 Yes 3199.6 

Manor Croft Academy 210 3 2 54 109 22 20                   210 Yes 2646.0 

Moor End Academy 210 7 3 113 87                       210 Yes 1332.7 

Newsome Academy 190 9 2     31 60 32             53   187 No 16696.9 

North Huddersfield Trust School 210 6   55 82 3 7               57   210 No 5415.6 

Royds Hall, A SHARE Academy 172 2 1 30 42 9 26                 62 172 Yes 2120.5 

Salendine Nook High School Academy 285 6 2 2 70 180 18 7                 285 Yes 633.1 

Spen Valley High School 190 2 2 51 127 4 4                   190 Yes 1607.9 

St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 198 2   17 33 1           43 21 39 41   197 No 5182.6 

The Mirfield Free Grammar 221 6 3 86   108 18                   221 Yes 2084.8 

Thornhill Community Academy, A SHARE Academy 210 7 4 57 124 3 10               5   210 No 7482.0 

Upper Batley High School 160 2 1 50 8 55 15 29                 160 Yes 3496.4 

Westborough High School 200 3 1 67 91 11 13               14   200 No 3502.5 

Whitcliffe Mount, A SHARE Academy 250 1 1 69 162 4 13                   250 Yes 3160.8 

 
 
  
  
 
 
 
 
 



 

Batley Grammar School (oversubscribed)  0 1 2 3 4 5 Already 
on roll 

Total  

WF17 5,6,7 Band A       2   4   6 

WF17 5,6,7 Band B     4 1 3 6 3 17 

WF17 5,6,7 Band C 1   4 2 2 6 3 18 

WF17 5,6,7 Band D 2   7 2 3 7 1 22 

WF17 0,8,9 Band A     1 1 1 6 2 11 

WF17 0,8,9 Band B     2   3 10 3 18 

WF17 0,8,9 Band C     3 1 3 7 5 19 

WF17 0,8,9 Band D     2     2 3 7 

Other Listed Postcode Band A     1     6   7 

Other Listed Postcode Band B     3 1 1 4 1 10 

Other Listed Postcode Band C           4   4 

Other Listed Postcode Band D       1 1 9 1 12 

Unlisted Postcode Band A         1 2 1 4 

Unlisted Postcode Band B                 

Unlisted Postcode Band C             3 3 

Unlisted Postcode Band D 1           1 2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Year 7 Allocations for September 2023 Admission as at National Offer Day 01.03.23 

Allocations by Preference Rank 
 

School 1st 
Preference 

2nd 
Preference 

3rd 
Preference 

4th 
Preference 

Late 
Application 

Pref 1 

Late 
Application 

Pref 2 

Late 
Application 

Pref 3 

L A 
Allocated 

Already 
on roll 

Total 

All Saints Catholic College 163 10 6 1           180 

Batley Girls High School 219 21 3             243 

Batley Grammar School 112 21             27 160 

BBG Academy 207 2 1             210 

Castle Hall Academy 119 33 5     2   18   177 

Colne Valley High School 277 8 2             287 

Heckmondwike Grammar School 204 1 1 1           207 

Holmfirth High School 279                 279 

Honley High School 213 44 4   1 2   5   269 

King James's School 189 19 7             215 

Manor Croft Academy 202 8               210 

Moor End Academy 209 1               210 

Netherhall Learning Campus High School 154 5 1             160 

Newsome Academy 107 21 5   1     53   187 

North Huddersfield Trust School 115 19 19         57   210 

Royds Hall, A SHARE Academy 80 25 5           62 172 

Salendine Nook High School Academy 271 8 6             285 

Spen Valley High School 172 14 4             190 

St John Fisher Catholic Voluntary Academy 125 19 7   1 4   41   197 

The Mirfield Free Grammar 215 6               221 

Thornhill Community Academy, A SHARE Academy 187 15 3         5   210 

Upper Batley High School 131 25 4             160 

Westborough High School 162 16 8         14   200 

Whitcliffe Mount, A SHARE Academy 202 39 9             250 

 
 
 
• LA Allocation – if we cannot allocate a place at the parent/carer’s preferred school(s), a place will be allocated at the catchment school if that still has availability, and if not, the nearest school with an available place. 
• Oversubscribed – if at least one on-time applicant is refused a place. 
• LAC/PLAC – children in public care (looked after children) and all previously looked after children. 
• EHCP – Child with an Education Health & Care Plan where the plan names the school.  
• Distance is straight line distance from home to school  
• Own admission authority school’s oversubscription criteria can be found on each school’s website.   
• School status (i.e. community/voluntary controlled or own admission authority school) as at National Offer Day.  
 


